
4 Legs 2

- 100+ 2

- 140+ 1

- 180 -

16 High-Finish 62

44,54 Average 43,05

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

55 446 30 471 ---> 70 431

43 403 44 427 47 454 28 403

40 363 13 414 41 413 27 376

92 271 68 346 84 329 98 278

45 226 7 339 55 274 83 195

22 204 40 299 26 248 30 165

30 174 55 244 22 226 43 122

21 153 125 119 39 187 54 68

59 94 11 108 25 162 64 4

27 67 46 62 41 121 0 4

35 32 62 0 96 25 0 4

21 4 0 4

---> 60 441 4 0

66 435 81 360

77 358 25 335 60 441 41 460

45 313 47 288 45 396 59 401

41 272 80 208 30 366 95 306

28 244 94 114 31 335 25 281

26 218 50 64 78 257 26 255

40 178 29 35 95 162 138 117

60 118 19 16 47 115 46 71

78 40 8 8 75 40 22 49

35 5 8 0 20 20 45 4

18 2 0 4

41 460 45 456 2 0

13 447 60 396

75 372 21 375 ---> 140 361

27 345 40 335 45 456 43 318

26 319 22 313 99 357 38 280

16 303 60 253 85 272 45 235

60 243 10 243 41 231 25 210

41 202 30 213 55 176 35 175

57 145 41 172 41 135 41 134

79 66 60 112 43 92 30 104

63 3 40 72 76 16 40 64

0 3 19 53 0 16 32 32

1 2 0 53 0 16 0 32

2 0 16 0

27. Internationales St. Pöltner Steel-Darts-Open
Damen-Einzel - Finale (14.4.2013)

Katrin Spitzer Kerstin Rauscher Katrin Spitzer Kerstin Rauscher

Katrin

Spitzer

Kerstin

Rauscher


